
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0314 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Health and
Human Services

Passed

File created: In control:3/27/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/3/2023 5/3/2023

Title: Request approval of the lowest responsible bidder - Department of Public Works, 22ITBC091A-KM,
Ductile Iron Pipe, Restraining Gaskets and Tapping Saddles in the amount not to exceed $175,589.69
with Ferguson Waterworks (Norcross, GA), to provide ductile iron pipe, restraining gaskets and
tapping saddles. Effective upon BOC approval with two renewal options.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1: Recommendation Memo, 2. Exhibit 2: Bid Tabulation Sheet, 3. Exhibit 3: Contract
Performance Report, 4. 2023-0314

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners5/3/2023 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

